
Results for Mt Pleasant Enduro 10-11-2019

Class Results

Ebike

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley backwards Top greenwood Lower greenwood Godley forwards Anaconda Journey Time

1st 454 Daryl Warnock 00:18:29  00:02:53 1st 00:01:45 1st 00:06:38 1st 00:02:32 1st 00:04:41 1st 01:34:57

Junior Men (U15)

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley backwards Top greenwood Lower greenwood Godley forwards Anaconda Journey Time

1st 452 Luke Wayman 00:20:37  00:03:29 1st 00:01:57 1st 00:07:39 1st 00:02:51 3rd 00:04:41 1st= 02:00:24
2nd 451 Ben Sziranyi 00:21:07 +00:00:30 00:03:54 3rd= 00:02:01 2nd 00:07:40 2nd 00:02:45 1st 00:04:47 3rd 02:04:13
3rd 450 Owen Bradley 00:21:28 +00:00:51 00:03:49 2nd 00:02:06 3rd 00:08:05 3rd 00:02:47 2nd 00:04:41 1st= 02:00:25
4th 478 Riley Blundell 00:25:03 +00:04:26 00:03:54 3rd= 00:02:25 4th 00:09:57 4th 00:03:12 4th 00:05:35 4th 01:45:21
5th 492 Will Watson 00:27:16 +00:06:39 00:03:59 5th 00:02:42 5th 00:10:46 5th 00:03:39 5th 00:06:10 5th 02:03:20
6th 493 Luke Watson 00:30:34 +00:09:57 00:05:18 6th 00:03:08 6th 00:12:04 6th 00:03:48 6th 00:06:16 6th 02:16:14

Junior Men (U19)

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley
backwards

Top greenwood Lower greenwood Godley forwards Anaconda Journey Time

1st 445 Indy Hawthorne 00:17:48  00:02:51 2nd 00:01:39 1st 00:06:39 1st 00:02:23 1st 00:04:16 1st 01:51:08
2nd= 447 Matthew Fairbrother 00:18:25 +00:00:37 00:02:56 4th 00:01:44 3rd 00:06:43 3rd 00:02:35 4th 00:04:27 3rd 02:13:26
2nd= 442 Jordan Sutherland 00:18:25 +00:00:37 00:03:00 5th 00:01:42 2nd 00:06:42 2nd 00:02:32 3rd 00:04:29 4th 01:48:06
4th 479 Luke Gill 00:18:30 +00:00:42 00:02:55 3rd 00:01:47 5th 00:06:59 4th 00:02:25 2nd 00:04:24 2nd 02:31:21
5th 441 Marcus Blair 00:19:32 +00:01:44 00:03:18 7th 00:01:48 6th 00:07:11 6th 00:02:42 5th 00:04:33 5th 01:41:32
6th 439 Alex Wayman 00:19:43 +00:01:55 00:03:10 6th 00:01:59 7th 00:07:04 5th 00:02:49 8th 00:04:41 6th 01:41:32
7th 477 Howie McFadyen 00:21:06 +00:03:18 00:03:26 9th 00:02:03 8th 00:07:50 8th 00:02:46 6th 00:05:01 8th 02:08:11
8th 476 Eli Surgrue 00:21:41 +00:03:53 00:03:20 8th 00:02:52 11th 00:07:44 7th 00:02:47 7th 00:04:58 7th 01:46:06
9th 475 Brad Blundell 00:22:10 +00:04:22 00:03:37 10th 00:02:38 10th 00:07:56 9th 00:02:54 9th= 00:05:05 9th 01:42:53
10th 440 George Belcher 00:22:30 +00:04:42 00:03:39 11th 00:02:17 9th 00:08:24 10th 00:02:54 9th= 00:05:16 10th 01:55:56
 444 Ethan Rose rtd  00:02:47 1st 00:01:45 4th 00:17:02 11th      

Junior Wmn (U15)

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley backwards Top greenwood Lower greenwood Godley forwards Anaconda Journey Time

Masters Men (40+)

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley
backwards

Top
greenwood

Lower
greenwood

Godley
forwards

Anaconda Journey
Time

1st 473 Hamish Pretty 00:18:46  00:03:06 3rd 00:01:52 2nd 00:06:38 1st 00:02:30 1st= 00:04:40 2nd 01:39:17
2nd 418 Steve Chapman 00:18:50 +00:00:04 00:02:51 1st 00:01:48 1st 00:06:52 2nd 00:02:35 4th 00:04:44 3rd 01:32:02
3rd 432 Adam Heard 00:18:57 +00:00:11 00:02:59 2nd 00:01:53 3rd 00:06:58 3rd 00:02:30 1st= 00:04:37 1st 02:31:06
4th 430 Tony Reddish 00:20:19 +00:01:33 00:03:09 4th= 00:01:58 4th 00:07:45 5th 00:02:34 3rd 00:04:53 5th= 01:31:45
5th 434 Dale Meyer 00:20:38 +00:01:52 00:03:09 4th= 00:02:02 7th= 00:07:47 8th 00:02:42 5th 00:04:58 9th 01:42:52
6th 497 Mat Wright 00:20:50 +00:02:04 00:03:17 7th= 00:02:05 10th= 00:07:46 6th= 00:02:45 7th= 00:04:57 8th 01:23:47
7th 424 Jason Blair 00:20:52 +00:02:06 00:03:23 11th= 00:02:00 6th 00:07:46 6th= 00:02:43 6th 00:05:00 10th 01:30:52
8th 423 Robert Tomlin 00:20:59 +00:02:13 00:03:16 6th 00:02:05 10th= 00:07:48 9th 00:02:47 10th 00:05:03 12th= 01:43:10
9th 417 Kent Shrimpton 00:21:11 +00:02:25 00:03:17 7th= 00:02:09 16th 00:07:44 4th 00:02:55 17th 00:05:06 14th= 01:43:44
10th 453 Craig du Plooy 00:21:14 +00:02:28 00:03:22 9th= 00:02:05 10th= 00:07:55 11th= 00:02:56 18th 00:04:56 7th 01:46:36
11th 427 Jamie Coles 00:21:28 +00:02:42 00:03:32 15th 00:02:10 17th 00:07:51 10th 00:02:52 12th 00:05:03 12th= 01:40:29
12th 405 Adam Howarth 00:21:31 +00:02:45 00:03:45 20th= 00:02:06 13th= 00:07:56 13th 00:02:51 11th 00:04:53 5th= 01:32:57
13th 419 Malcolm Hawkesby-Browne 00:21:37 +00:02:51 00:03:27 13th= 00:02:03 9th 00:07:55 11th= 00:02:53 13th 00:05:19 20th 01:35:37
14th 474 Richard Maddock 00:21:39 +00:02:53 00:03:42 19th 00:02:06 13th= 00:08:04 14th 00:02:45 7th= 00:05:02 11th 02:01:16

http://www.sportident.co.uk/


Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley
backwards

Top
greenwood

Lower
greenwood

Godley
forwards

Anaconda Journey
Time

15th 429 Corey Platt 00:21:40 +00:02:54 00:03:22 9th= 00:02:08 15th 00:08:10 15th 00:02:54 14th= 00:05:06 14th= 01:43:47
16th 431 John Sutherland 00:22:05 +00:03:19 00:03:37 17th 00:02:02 7th= 00:08:15 16th= 00:02:54 14th= 00:05:17 19th 01:46:00
17th 435 Mike Gebbie 00:22:13 +00:03:27 00:03:35 16th 00:02:18 21st 00:08:15 16th= 00:02:54 14th= 00:05:11 17th 01:43:58
18th 428 Shane Corcoran 00:22:20 +00:03:34 00:03:27 13th= 00:02:12 19th 00:08:31 19th 00:03:00 20th 00:05:10 16th 01:32:42
19th 425 steven mackay 00:22:52 +00:04:06 00:03:49 22nd 00:02:11 18th 00:08:41 20th 00:02:59 19th 00:05:12 18th 01:32:54
20th 433 Steve Barsby 00:23:08 +00:04:22 00:03:45 20th= 00:02:20 23rd 00:08:25 18th 00:03:13 23rd 00:05:25 21st 01:30:00
21st 422 Paul Hopwood 00:23:34 +00:04:48 00:03:38 18th 00:02:15 20th 00:09:02 22nd 00:03:02 21st 00:05:37 23rd 01:43:47
22nd 437 Marco Versloot 00:23:52 +00:05:06 00:03:55 23rd 00:02:19 22nd 00:08:54 21st 00:03:05 22nd 00:05:39 24th 01:40:55
23rd 481 Ben Carrington 00:24:40 +00:05:54 00:04:02 24th 00:02:23 24th 00:09:27 24th 00:03:16 24th 00:05:32 22nd 01:44:11
24th 426 bryan muir 00:25:06 +00:06:20 00:04:07 25th 00:02:35 26th 00:09:11 23rd 00:03:21 26th 00:05:52 26th 01:44:27
25th 436 Nick Emery 00:26:12 +00:07:26 00:04:37 26th 00:02:33 25th 00:09:53 25th 00:03:19 25th 00:05:50 25th 02:32:28
26th 420 Alec Hartley 00:33:11 +00:14:25 00:03:23 11th= 00:01:59 5th 00:20:13 26th 00:02:45 7th= 00:04:51 4th 01:50:51

Masters Wmn (35+)

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley backwards Top greenwood Lower greenwood Godley forwards Anaconda Journey Time

1st 456 Agata Bulska 00:23:36  00:03:57 1st 00:02:17 1st 00:09:00 1st 00:03:02 1st 00:05:20 1st 01:49:47
2nd 455 Kim Johnston 00:25:30 +00:01:54 00:03:58 2nd 00:02:35 2nd 00:09:41 2nd 00:03:17 2nd 00:05:59 2nd 01:38:44
3rd 480 Helen Holyoak 00:29:07 +00:05:31 00:04:45 3rd 00:02:43 3rd 00:11:28 3rd 00:03:31 3rd 00:06:40 3rd 01:59:45

Open Men

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley
backwards

Top greenwood Lower
greenwood

Godley
forwards

Anaconda Journey
Time

1st 467 Charley Murray 00:16:52  00:02:31 1st 00:01:35 1st 00:06:11 1st 00:02:26 5th 00:04:09 1st 01:34:55
2nd 45 Craig Oliver 00:17:12 +00:00:20 00:02:35 2nd 00:01:41 2nd= 00:06:20 2nd= 00:02:21 1st 00:04:15 3rd 01:34:28
3rd 97 Ben Karalus 00:17:29 +00:00:37 00:02:42 3rd 00:01:42 4th 00:06:23 4th 00:02:24 2nd= 00:04:18 4th 01:35:52
4th 498 Jonas Meier 00:17:36 +00:00:44 00:02:51 5th 00:01:41 2nd= 00:06:20 2nd= 00:02:25 4th 00:04:19 5th 01:36:02
5th 457 Craig Murray 00:17:56 +00:01:04 00:02:53 6th 00:01:47 7th= 00:06:38 5th 00:02:24 2nd= 00:04:14 2nd 01:28:26
6th 100 James Gilmour 00:18:19 +00:01:27 00:02:58 9th 00:01:45 5th 00:06:40 6th 00:02:27 6th 00:04:29 8th 01:38:00
7th 94 William van Loon 00:18:36 +00:01:44 00:02:55 7th 00:01:48 9th= 00:06:56 11th 00:02:30 7th 00:04:27 6th= 01:40:50
8th= 87 Will Mathieson 00:18:44 +00:01:52 00:02:50 4th 00:01:47 7th= 00:06:54 8th= 00:02:36 14th= 00:04:37 14th= 01:35:48
8th= 71 Peter Joynt 00:18:44 +00:01:52 00:02:59 10th 00:01:50 12th 00:06:43 7th 00:02:35 13th 00:04:37 14th= 01:34:21
10th 74 Daniel Ellison 00:18:47 +00:01:55 00:03:00 11th 00:01:48 9th= 00:06:54 8th= 00:02:31 8th 00:04:34 10th 01:37:57
11th 72 Jamie Nelson 00:19:00 +00:02:08 00:02:56 8th 00:01:52 14th= 00:07:07 17th 00:02:33 9th= 00:04:32 9th 01:41:19
12th 468 Jordan Phipps 00:19:06 +00:02:14 00:03:05 15th= 00:01:55 19th= 00:06:54 8th= 00:02:36 14th= 00:04:36 11th= 01:31:47
13th 90 Ryan Douglas 00:19:16 +00:02:24 00:03:04 13th= 00:01:53 16th= 00:07:10 18th= 00:02:33 9th= 00:04:36 11th= 01:41:15
14th= 93 Philip Shorly 00:19:22 +00:02:30 00:03:05 15th= 00:01:55 19th= 00:06:59 12th= 00:02:34 12th 00:04:49 27th 01:38:49
14th= 91 Will Keay 00:19:22 +00:02:30 00:03:13 24th= 00:01:49 11th 00:07:05 15th 00:02:37 17th= 00:04:38 16th 01:30:15
16th 70 Caleb Purdie 00:19:28 +00:02:36 00:03:12 21st= 00:01:53 16th= 00:07:02 14th 00:02:38 19th= 00:04:43 20th 01:59:05
17th 46 Jacques Bakkenes 00:19:31 +00:02:39 00:03:04 13th= 00:01:54 18th 00:07:06 16th 00:02:41 25th= 00:04:46 23rd= 01:36:36
18th 496 Dan Westlake 00:19:34 +00:02:42 00:03:05 15th= 00:01:56 22nd= 00:07:15 21st= 00:02:37 17th= 00:04:41 17th= 01:41:04
19th= 50 Josh Barnard 00:19:38 +00:02:46 00:03:08 18th= 00:01:46 6th 00:07:12 20th 00:02:45 32nd= 00:04:47 25th 01:40:17
19th= 69 Chris Hamilton 00:19:38 +00:02:46 00:03:08 18th= 00:01:58 27th= 00:07:15 21st= 00:02:36 14th= 00:04:41 17th= 01:47:07
21st 491 Ben Hislop 00:19:40 +00:02:48 00:03:09 20th 00:01:55 19th= 00:07:36 31st 00:02:33 9th= 00:04:27 6th= 01:29:16
22nd 84 Rufus Wenlock 00:19:43 +00:02:51 00:03:17 27th= 00:02:04 35th= 00:06:59 12th= 00:02:38 19th= 00:04:45 22nd 01:23:36
23rd 76 Peter Taylor 00:19:58 +00:03:06 00:03:13 24th= 00:01:51 13th 00:07:31 27th 00:02:41 25th= 00:04:42 19th 01:49:15
24th 47 Josh Clarke 00:20:03 +00:03:11 00:03:23 32nd 00:01:56 22nd= 00:07:27 25th 00:02:41 25th= 00:04:36 11th= 01:51:43
25th 58 Nic Mochan 00:20:04 +00:03:12 00:03:12 21st= 00:01:59 30th 00:07:18 23rd 00:02:40 23rd= 00:04:55 33rd= 01:29:03
26th= 92 Michael Simek 00:20:05 +00:03:13 00:03:01 12th 00:01:52 14th= 00:07:10 18th= 00:03:05 56th 00:04:57 35th 01:37:00
26th= 52 Josh Cody 00:20:05 +00:03:13 00:03:22 31st 00:02:00 31st 00:07:20 24th 00:02:39 21st= 00:04:44 21st 01:39:54
28th 63 Michael Everett 00:20:11 +00:03:19 00:03:13 24th= 00:01:57 25th= 00:07:30 26th 00:02:45 32nd= 00:04:46 23rd= 01:44:30
29th 85 Hamish Tombleson 00:20:14 +00:03:22 00:03:12 21st= 00:01:57 25th= 00:07:33 28th 00:02:41 25th= 00:04:51 29th 01:35:53
30th 65 Macaulay Pye 00:20:29 +00:03:37 00:03:20 29th= 00:01:58 27th= 00:07:42 33rd 00:02:39 21st= 00:04:50 28th 01:37:54
31st 62 Matt Corbett 00:20:31 +00:03:39 00:03:17 27th= 00:02:04 35th= 00:07:34 29th= 00:02:44 31st 00:04:52 30th= 01:46:00
32nd 57 Tim Falvey 00:20:48 +00:03:56 00:03:37 41st= 00:01:58 27th= 00:07:43 34th 00:02:42 30th 00:04:48 26th 01:44:45
33rd 82 Hamish Kennedy 00:20:54 +00:04:02 00:03:31 37th= 00:02:02 32nd 00:07:41 32nd 00:02:48 38th 00:04:52 30th= 01:39:13
34th 469 Jamie Hubbard 00:20:57 +00:04:05 00:03:20 29th= 00:01:56 22nd= 00:07:54 36th 00:02:41 25th= 00:05:06 37th= 01:40:54
35th 99 Ryan Boundy 00:21:01 +00:04:09 00:03:32 39th= 00:02:03 33rd= 00:07:34 29th= 00:02:51 39th= 00:05:01 36th 01:32:29
36th 66 Jack Fifield 00:21:11 +00:04:19 00:03:31 37th= 00:02:08 41st= 00:07:51 35th 00:02:46 34th= 00:04:55 33rd= 01:27:12
37th 470 Aidan Mernagh 00:21:30 +00:04:38 00:03:32 39th= 00:02:10 44th= 00:07:58 37th 00:02:40 23rd= 00:05:10 42nd 02:10:37
38th 79 Brad Rooney 00:21:32 +00:04:40 00:03:24 33rd 00:02:06 38th 00:08:07 39th 00:02:47 36th= 00:05:08 40th 01:36:15
39th 494 Jamie Henderson 00:21:52 +00:05:00 00:03:43 49th 00:02:03 33rd= 00:08:06 38th 00:02:51 39th= 00:05:09 41st 01:44:13
40th 75 Bobby Ketchum 00:21:56 +00:05:04 00:03:37 41st= 00:02:08 41st= 00:08:19 44th 00:02:46 34th= 00:05:06 37th= 02:01:24
41st 51 Ryan Coldicutt 00:22:08 +00:05:16 00:03:39 44th= 00:02:12 49th 00:08:08 40th= 00:02:55 47th= 00:05:14 45th= 01:32:51
42nd 80 Ben Young 00:22:10 +00:05:18 00:03:27 35th 00:02:11 46th= 00:08:21 46th 00:02:54 45th= 00:05:17 49th 01:37:02
43rd 49 nathan potts 00:22:15 +00:05:23 00:03:39 44th= 00:02:04 35th= 00:08:27 47th 00:02:52 42nd= 00:05:13 43rd= 01:52:15
44th 48 Brandon MacLeod 00:22:23 +00:05:31 00:03:40 47th 00:02:13 50th= 00:08:17 43rd 00:02:59 52nd 00:05:14 45th= 01:48:34
45th 54 Rowan Bunting 00:22:24 +00:05:32 00:03:45 50th= 00:02:13 50th= 00:08:20 45th 00:02:52 42nd= 00:05:14 45th= 01:44:37
46th 95 Nick Flack 00:22:32 +00:05:40 00:03:28 36th 00:02:11 46th= 00:08:38 49th= 00:02:56 49th 00:05:19 50th= 01:44:57
47th 0 Topher Hurley 00:22:39 +00:05:47 00:03:45 50th= 00:02:10 44th= 00:08:11 42nd 00:02:53 44th 00:05:40 61st 01:36:22



Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley
backwards

Top greenwood Lower
greenwood

Godley
forwards

Anaconda Journey
Time

48th= 98 Nathan Feather 00:22:44 +00:05:52 00:03:47 53rd 00:02:11 46th= 00:08:42 52nd 00:02:51 39th= 00:05:13 43rd= 01:49:35
48th= 60 David Smyth 00:22:44 +00:05:52 00:03:48 54th 00:02:09 43rd 00:08:38 49th= 00:02:55 47th= 00:05:14 45th= 01:44:05
50th 404 Clifford Botardo 00:22:46 +00:05:54 00:03:39 44th= 00:02:13 50th= 00:08:35 48th 00:03:00 53rd 00:05:19 50th= 01:44:54
51st 83 IAN MIDDLETON 00:23:14 +00:06:22 00:03:49 55th 00:02:15 53rd 00:08:52 53rd 00:02:57 50th= 00:05:21 52nd 01:33:25
52nd 86 Michael Gunter 00:23:25 +00:06:33 00:03:25 34th 00:03:22 63rd 00:08:08 40th= 00:02:54 45th= 00:05:36 55th= 01:53:13
53rd 59 Ben Derrick 00:23:31 +00:06:39 00:04:43 62nd 00:02:07 39th= 00:08:38 49th= 00:02:57 50th= 00:05:06 37th= 01:45:42
54th 96 martin murphy 00:23:35 +00:06:43 00:03:46 52nd 00:02:24 56th= 00:09:00 55th 00:03:03 55th 00:05:22 53rd 01:48:02
55th 61 Max Rutherford 00:23:55 +00:07:03 00:03:37 41st= 00:02:28 60th 00:09:02 57th 00:03:11 60th 00:05:37 59th= 02:25:33
56th 68 ryan stratford 00:24:08 +00:07:16 00:03:55 57th= 00:02:27 59th 00:09:01 56th 00:03:12 61st 00:05:33 54th 01:44:48
57th 64 Logan Cunningham 00:24:19 +00:07:27 00:03:55 57th= 00:02:36 61st 00:09:11 58th 00:03:01 54th 00:05:36 55th= 01:45:29
58th 67 Alec Mitchell 00:24:24 +00:07:32 00:04:12 60th 00:02:22 55th 00:08:57 54th 00:03:07 57th 00:05:46 62nd 01:31:19
59th 73 Ben Haines 00:24:27 +00:07:35 00:03:54 56th 00:02:24 56th= 00:09:25 59th 00:03:08 58th 00:05:36 55th= 01:46:34
60th 53 Hayden Marsh 00:25:13 +00:08:21 00:04:13 61st 00:02:24 56th= 00:09:50 60th 00:03:09 59th 00:05:37 59th= 01:56:28
61st 77 Matthew Dobson 00:35:14 +00:18:22 00:06:07 63rd 00:03:17 62nd 00:14:16 61st 00:04:12 63rd 00:07:22 63rd 02:22:53
62nd 81 Jared McGill 00:45:07 +00:28:15 00:04:03 59th 00:02:18 54th 00:29:52 62nd 00:03:18 62nd 00:05:36 55th= 02:42:35
 407 Rohan Batt m102-

106
       00:02:47 36th= 00:04:52 30th=  

 466 Mike Owen rtd  00:03:41 48th 00:02:07 39th=        

Open Wmn (21-34)

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley backwards Top greenwood Lower greenwood Godley forwards Anaconda Journey Time

1st 406 Sabrina McKenzie 00:23:02  00:03:52 1st 00:02:11 1st 00:08:20 1st 00:03:01 1st 00:05:38 1st 01:42:17
2nd 413 Dena Bakkenes 00:24:35 +00:01:33 00:04:07 4th 00:02:24 3rd 00:09:21 2nd 00:03:04 2nd 00:05:39 2nd 01:40:57
3rd 411 Maiki Andersen 00:25:23 +00:02:21 00:04:25 7th 00:02:22 2nd 00:09:41 3rd 00:03:13 6th 00:05:42 3rd 01:58:55
4th 401 Bronwyn Fechney 00:25:27 +00:02:25 00:04:01 2nd 00:02:32 7th 00:09:56 6th 00:03:10 5th 00:05:48 5th 01:38:32
5th 409 Priscilla Thompson 00:25:39 +00:02:37 00:04:15 5th= 00:02:29 6th 00:10:03 7th 00:03:08 4th 00:05:44 4th 02:14:52
6th 500 Kat Gibbs 00:25:43 +00:02:41 00:04:15 5th= 00:02:36 9th 00:09:53 5th 00:03:07 3rd 00:05:52 6th 02:16:09
7th 415 Katie Coluccio 00:25:56 +00:02:54 00:04:06 3rd 00:02:28 4th= 00:09:45 4th 00:03:27 9th 00:06:10 10th 01:44:06
8th 410 Audrey Chevillat 00:26:25 +00:03:23 00:04:30 8th 00:02:34 8th 00:10:04 8th 00:03:19 7th 00:05:58 7th 01:52:21
9th 402 Sam Read 00:26:54 +00:03:52 00:04:51 10th 00:02:28 4th= 00:10:15 9th 00:03:21 8th 00:05:59 8th 02:19:04
10th 403 Martina Perez 00:28:08 +00:05:06 00:04:46 9th 00:02:53 11th 00:10:36 10th 00:03:38 11th 00:06:15 11th 01:41:32
11th 408 Julie Greenslade 00:29:23 +00:06:21 00:04:54 11th 00:02:42 10th 00:12:08 11th 00:03:35 10th 00:06:04 9th 01:57:19
12th 416 Becky Clements 00:33:29 +00:10:27 00:05:41 12th 00:03:08 12th 00:14:02 13th 00:03:51 12th 00:06:47 12th 02:15:45
13th 412 Renee Kroon 00:35:41 +00:12:39 00:06:19 13th 00:03:28 13th 00:13:47 12th 00:04:46 15th 00:07:21 13th 02:25:58
14th 414 Marianne Bowler 00:36:56 +00:13:54 00:06:27 14th 00:03:42 15th 00:14:38 14th 00:04:06 13th 00:08:03 14th 02:04:51
15th 459 Tony Lawry 00:40:13 +00:17:11 00:07:25 15th 00:03:40 14th 00:16:31 15th 00:04:31 14th 00:08:06 15th 02:00:24

U21 Men

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley backwards Top greenwood Lower greenwood Godley forwards Anaconda Journey Time

1st 464 Drew Starkey 00:20:21  00:03:25 2nd 00:01:57 1st 00:07:26 1st 00:02:46 1st 00:04:47 1st 01:55:04
2nd 463 Kealan Thomson 00:21:28 +00:01:07 00:03:21 1st 00:02:08 2nd 00:08:08 2nd 00:02:48 2nd 00:05:03 2nd 01:46:46
3rd 499 Matthew Weir 00:22:49 +00:02:28 00:03:40 3rd 00:02:19 3rd 00:08:34 3rd 00:02:57 3rd 00:05:19 3rd 01:47:07

U21 Wmn

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Time Behind Godley backwards Top greenwood Lower greenwood Godley forwards Anaconda Journey Time

1st 461 Annabel Bligh 00:24:57  00:03:51 1st 00:03:22 2nd 00:09:18 1st 00:03:04 1st 00:05:22 1st 02:14:37
2nd 495 Maia Adams 00:26:12 +00:01:15 00:04:26 2nd 00:02:44 1st 00:10:08 2nd 00:03:22 2nd 00:05:32 2nd 01:47:20

Course Results

Enduro 1

Overall

1.0km 100m

Pos No. Name Class Time Behind Godley
backwards

Top greenwood Lower
greenwood

Godley forwards Anaco

1st 467 Charley Murray Open Men 00:16:52  00:02:31 1st 00:01:35 1st 00:06:11 1st 00:02:26 7th 00:04:09
2nd 45 Craig Oliver Open Men 00:17:12 +00:00:20 00:02:35 2nd 00:01:41 3rd= 00:06:20 2nd= 00:02:21 1st 00:04:15
3rd 97 Ben Karalus Open Men 00:17:29 +00:00:37 00:02:42 3rd 00:01:42 5th= 00:06:23 4th 00:02:24 3rd= 00:04:18
4th 498 Jonas Meier Open Men 00:17:36 +00:00:44 00:02:51 6th= 00:01:41 3rd= 00:06:20 2nd= 00:02:25 5th= 00:04:19



Pos No. Name Class Time Behind Godley
backwards

Top greenwood Lower
greenwood

Godley forwards Anaco

5th 445 Indy Hawthorne Junior Men (U19) 00:17:48 +00:00:56 00:02:51 6th= 00:01:39 2nd 00:06:39 8th 00:02:23 2nd 00:04:16
6th 457 Craig Murray Open Men 00:17:56 +00:01:04 00:02:53 9th= 00:01:47 12th= 00:06:38 5th= 00:02:24 3rd= 00:04:14
7th 100 James Gilmour Open Men 00:18:19 +00:01:27 00:02:58 15th 00:01:45 8th= 00:06:40 9th 00:02:27 8th 00:04:29
8th= 442 Jordan Sutherland Junior Men (U19) 00:18:25 +00:01:33 00:03:00 18th= 00:01:42 5th= 00:06:42 10th 00:02:32 13th= 00:04:29
8th= 447 Matthew Fairbrother Junior Men (U19) 00:18:25 +00:01:33 00:02:56 13th= 00:01:44 7th 00:06:43 11th= 00:02:35 20th= 00:04:27
10th 454 Daryl Warnock Ebike 00:18:29 +00:01:37 00:02:53 9th= 00:01:45 8th= 00:06:38 5th= 00:02:32 13th= 00:04:41
11th 479 Luke Gill Junior Men (U19) 00:18:30 +00:01:38 00:02:55 11th= 00:01:47 12th= 00:06:59 19th= 00:02:25 5th= 00:04:24
12th 94 William van Loon Open Men 00:18:36 +00:01:44 00:02:55 11th= 00:01:48 15th= 00:06:56 17th 00:02:30 9th= 00:04:27
13th= 87 Will Mathieson Open Men 00:18:44 +00:01:52 00:02:50 5th 00:01:47 12th= 00:06:54 14th= 00:02:36 23rd= 00:04:37
13th= 71 Peter Joynt Open Men 00:18:44 +00:01:52 00:02:59 16th= 00:01:50 20th 00:06:43 11th= 00:02:35 20th= 00:04:37
15th 473 Hamish Pretty Masters Men (40+) 00:18:46 +00:01:54 00:03:06 26th 00:01:52 22nd= 00:06:38 5th= 00:02:30 9th= 00:04:40
16th 74 Daniel Ellison Open Men 00:18:47 +00:01:55 00:03:00 18th= 00:01:48 15th= 00:06:54 14th= 00:02:31 12th 00:04:34
17th 418 Steve Chapman Masters Men (40+) 00:18:50 +00:01:58 00:02:51 6th= 00:01:48 15th= 00:06:52 13th 00:02:35 20th= 00:04:44
18th 432 Adam Heard Masters Men (40+) 00:18:57 +00:02:05 00:02:59 16th= 00:01:53 25th= 00:06:58 18th 00:02:30 9th= 00:04:37
19th 72 Jamie Nelson Open Men 00:19:00 +00:02:08 00:02:56 13th= 00:01:52 22nd= 00:07:07 26th 00:02:33 15th= 00:04:32
20th 468 Jordan Phipps Open Men 00:19:06 +00:02:14 00:03:05 23rd= 00:01:55 29th= 00:06:54 14th= 00:02:36 23rd= 00:04:36
21st 90 Ryan Douglas Open Men 00:19:16 +00:02:24 00:03:04 21st= 00:01:53 25th= 00:07:10 27th= 00:02:33 15th= 00:04:36
22nd= 93 Philip Shorly Open Men 00:19:22 +00:02:30 00:03:05 23rd= 00:01:55 29th= 00:06:59 19th= 00:02:34 18th= 00:04:49
22nd= 91 Will Keay Open Men 00:19:22 +00:02:30 00:03:13 36th= 00:01:49 19th 00:07:05 24th 00:02:37 26th= 00:04:38
24th 70 Caleb Purdie Open Men 00:19:28 +00:02:36 00:03:12 33rd= 00:01:53 25th= 00:07:02 22nd 00:02:38 28th= 00:04:43
25th 46 Jacques Bakkenes Open Men 00:19:31 +00:02:39 00:03:04 21st= 00:01:54 28th 00:07:06 25th 00:02:41 34th= 00:04:46
26th 441 Marcus Blair Junior Men (U19) 00:19:32 +00:02:40 00:03:18 44th 00:01:48 15th= 00:07:11 29th 00:02:42 39th= 00:04:33
27th 496 Dan Westlake Open Men 00:19:34 +00:02:42 00:03:05 23rd= 00:01:56 32nd= 00:07:15 31st= 00:02:37 26th= 00:04:41
28th= 69 Chris Hamilton Open Men 00:19:38 +00:02:46 00:03:08 27th= 00:01:58 39th= 00:07:15 31st= 00:02:36 23rd= 00:04:41
28th= 50 Josh Barnard Open Men 00:19:38 +00:02:46 00:03:08 27th= 00:01:46 11th 00:07:12 30th 00:02:45 44th= 00:04:47
30th 491 Ben Hislop Open Men 00:19:40 +00:02:48 00:03:09 29th= 00:01:55 29th= 00:07:36 42nd 00:02:33 15th= 00:04:27
31st= 84 Rufus Wenlock Open Men 00:19:43 +00:02:51 00:03:17 40th= 00:02:04 56th= 00:06:59 19th= 00:02:38 28th= 00:04:45
31st= 439 Alex Wayman Junior Men (U19) 00:19:43 +00:02:51 00:03:10 32nd 00:01:59 43rd= 00:07:04 23rd 00:02:49 61st 00:04:41
33rd 76 Peter Taylor Open Men 00:19:58 +00:03:06 00:03:13 36th= 00:01:51 21st 00:07:31 38th 00:02:41 34th= 00:04:42
34th 47 Josh Clarke Open Men 00:20:03 +00:03:11 00:03:23 52nd= 00:01:56 32nd= 00:07:27 36th 00:02:41 34th= 00:04:36
35th 58 Nic Mochan Open Men 00:20:04 +00:03:12 00:03:12 33rd= 00:01:59 43rd= 00:07:18 33rd 00:02:40 32nd= 00:04:55
36th= 92 Michael Simek Open Men 00:20:05 +00:03:13 00:03:01 20th 00:01:52 22nd= 00:07:10 27th= 00:03:05 98th= 00:04:57
36th= 52 Josh Cody Open Men 00:20:05 +00:03:13 00:03:22 49th= 00:02:00 46th= 00:07:20 34th 00:02:39 30th= 00:04:44
38th 63 Michael Everett Open Men 00:20:11 +00:03:19 00:03:13 36th= 00:01:57 35th= 00:07:30 37th 00:02:45 44th= 00:04:46
39th 85 Hamish Tombleson Open Men 00:20:14 +00:03:22 00:03:12 33rd= 00:01:57 35th= 00:07:33 39th 00:02:41 34th= 00:04:51
40th 430 Tony Reddish Masters Men (40+) 00:20:19 +00:03:27 00:03:09 29th= 00:01:58 39th= 00:07:45 50th 00:02:34 18th= 00:04:53
41st 464 Drew Starkey U21 Men 00:20:21 +00:03:29 00:03:25 56th= 00:01:57 35th= 00:07:26 35th 00:02:46 50th= 00:04:47
42nd 65 Macaulay Pye Open Men 00:20:29 +00:03:37 00:03:20 45th= 00:01:58 39th= 00:07:42 46th 00:02:39 30th= 00:04:50
43rd 62 Matt Corbett Open Men 00:20:31 +00:03:39 00:03:17 40th= 00:02:04 56th= 00:07:34 40th= 00:02:44 43rd 00:04:52
44th 452 Luke Wayman Junior Men (U15) 00:20:37 +00:03:45 00:03:29 63rd 00:01:57 35th= 00:07:39 43rd 00:02:51 62nd= 00:04:41
45th 434 Dale Meyer Masters Men (40+) 00:20:38 +00:03:46 00:03:09 29th= 00:02:02 49th= 00:07:47 53rd 00:02:42 39th= 00:04:58
46th 57 Tim Falvey Open Men 00:20:48 +00:03:56 00:03:37 70th= 00:01:58 39th= 00:07:43 47th 00:02:42 39th= 00:04:48
47th 497 Mat Wright Masters Men (40+) 00:20:50 +00:03:58 00:03:17 40th= 00:02:05 59th= 00:07:46 51st= 00:02:45 44th= 00:04:57
48th 424 Jason Blair Masters Men (40+) 00:20:52 +00:04:00 00:03:23 52nd= 00:02:00 46th= 00:07:46 51st= 00:02:43 42nd 00:05:00
49th 82 Hamish Kennedy Open Men 00:20:54 +00:04:02 00:03:31 64th= 00:02:02 49th= 00:07:41 45th 00:02:48 59th= 00:04:52
50th 469 Jamie Hubbard Open Men 00:20:57 +00:04:05 00:03:20 45th= 00:01:56 32nd= 00:07:54 58th 00:02:41 34th= 00:05:06
51st 423 Robert Tomlin Masters Men (40+) 00:20:59 +00:04:07 00:03:16 39th 00:02:05 59th= 00:07:48 54th 00:02:47 54th= 00:05:03
52nd 99 Ryan Boundy Open Men 00:21:01 +00:04:09 00:03:32 66th= 00:02:03 52nd= 00:07:34 40th= 00:02:51 62nd= 00:05:01
53rd 477 Howie McFadyen Junior Men (U19) 00:21:06 +00:04:14 00:03:26 58th 00:02:03 52nd= 00:07:50 55th 00:02:46 50th= 00:05:01
54th 451 Ben Sziranyi Junior Men (U15) 00:21:07 +00:04:15 00:03:54 97th= 00:02:01 48th 00:07:40 44th 00:02:45 44th= 00:04:47
55th= 66 Jack Fifield Open Men 00:21:11 +00:04:19 00:03:31 64th= 00:02:08 68th= 00:07:51 56th= 00:02:46 50th= 00:04:55
55th= 417 Kent Shrimpton Masters Men (40+) 00:21:11 +00:04:19 00:03:17 40th= 00:02:09 72nd= 00:07:44 48th= 00:02:55 79th= 00:05:06
57th 453 Craig du Plooy Masters Men (40+) 00:21:14 +00:04:22 00:03:22 49th= 00:02:05 59th= 00:07:55 59th= 00:02:56 82nd= 00:04:56
58th= 427 Jamie Coles Masters Men (40+) 00:21:28 +00:04:36 00:03:32 66th= 00:02:10 74th= 00:07:51 56th= 00:02:52 67th= 00:05:03
58th= 450 Owen Bradley Junior Men (U15) 00:21:28 +00:04:36 00:03:49 92nd= 00:02:06 62nd= 00:08:05 65th 00:02:47 54th= 00:04:41
58th= 463 Kealan Thomson U21 Men 00:21:28 +00:04:36 00:03:21 48th 00:02:08 68th= 00:08:08 68th= 00:02:48 59th= 00:05:03
61st 470 Aidan Mernagh Open Men 00:21:30 +00:04:38 00:03:32 66th= 00:02:10 74th= 00:07:58 63rd 00:02:40 32nd= 00:05:10
62nd 405 Adam Howarth Masters Men (40+) 00:21:31 +00:04:39 00:03:45 85th= 00:02:06 62nd= 00:07:56 61st= 00:02:51 62nd= 00:04:53
63rd 79 Brad Rooney Open Men 00:21:32 +00:04:40 00:03:24 55th 00:02:06 62nd= 00:08:07 67th 00:02:47 54th= 00:05:08
64th 419 Malcolm Hawkesby-Browne Masters Men (40+) 00:21:37 +00:04:45 00:03:27 59th= 00:02:03 52nd= 00:07:55 59th= 00:02:53 70th= 00:05:19
65th 474 Richard Maddock Masters Men (40+) 00:21:39 +00:04:47 00:03:42 83rd 00:02:06 62nd= 00:08:04 64th 00:02:45 44th= 00:05:02
66th 429 Corey Platt Masters Men (40+) 00:21:40 +00:04:48 00:03:22 49th= 00:02:08 68th= 00:08:10 71st 00:02:54 72nd= 00:05:06
67th 476 Eli Surgrue Junior Men (U19) 00:21:41 +00:04:49 00:03:20 45th= 00:02:52 121st 00:07:44 48th= 00:02:47 54th= 00:04:58
68th 494 Jamie Henderson Open Men 00:21:52 +00:05:00 00:03:43 84th 00:02:03 52nd= 00:08:06 66th 00:02:51 62nd= 00:05:09
69th 75 Bobby Ketchum Open Men 00:21:56 +00:05:04 00:03:37 70th= 00:02:08 68th= 00:08:19 76th 00:02:46 50th= 00:05:06
70th 431 John Sutherland Masters Men (40+) 00:22:05 +00:05:13 00:03:37 70th= 00:02:02 49th= 00:08:15 73rd= 00:02:54 72nd= 00:05:17
71st 51 Ryan Coldicutt Open Men 00:22:08 +00:05:16 00:03:39 76th= 00:02:12 82nd= 00:08:08 68th= 00:02:55 79th= 00:05:14
72nd= 475 Brad Blundell Junior Men (U19) 00:22:10 +00:05:18 00:03:37 70th= 00:02:38 116th 00:07:56 61st= 00:02:54 72nd= 00:05:05
72nd= 80 Ben Young Open Men 00:22:10 +00:05:18 00:03:27 59th= 00:02:11 77th= 00:08:21 79th 00:02:54 72nd= 00:05:17
74th 435 Mike Gebbie Masters Men (40+) 00:22:13 +00:05:21 00:03:35 69th 00:02:18 91st= 00:08:15 73rd= 00:02:54 72nd= 00:05:11
75th 49 nathan potts Open Men 00:22:15 +00:05:23 00:03:39 76th= 00:02:04 56th= 00:08:27 82nd 00:02:52 67th= 00:05:13
76th 428 Shane Corcoran Masters Men (40+) 00:22:20 +00:05:28 00:03:27 59th= 00:02:12 82nd= 00:08:31 83rd 00:03:00 89th= 00:05:10
77th 48 Brandon MacLeod Open Men 00:22:23 +00:05:31 00:03:40 80th= 00:02:13 84th= 00:08:17 75th 00:02:59 87th= 00:05:14
78th 54 Rowan Bunting Open Men 00:22:24 +00:05:32 00:03:45 85th= 00:02:13 84th= 00:08:20 77th= 00:02:52 67th= 00:05:14
79th 440 George Belcher Junior Men (U19) 00:22:30 +00:05:38 00:03:39 76th= 00:02:17 89th= 00:08:24 80th 00:02:54 72nd= 00:05:16
80th 95 Nick Flack Open Men 00:22:32 +00:05:40 00:03:28 62nd 00:02:11 77th= 00:08:38 86th= 00:02:56 82nd= 00:05:19
81st 0 Topher Hurley Open Men 00:22:39 +00:05:47 00:03:45 85th= 00:02:10 74th= 00:08:11 72nd 00:02:53 70th= 00:05:40
82nd= 60 David Smyth Open Men 00:22:44 +00:05:52 00:03:48 91st 00:02:09 72nd= 00:08:38 86th= 00:02:55 79th= 00:05:14
82nd= 98 Nathan Feather Open Men 00:22:44 +00:05:52 00:03:47 90th 00:02:11 77th= 00:08:42 90th 00:02:51 62nd= 00:05:13
84th 404 Clifford Botardo Open Men 00:22:46 +00:05:54 00:03:39 76th= 00:02:13 84th= 00:08:35 85th 00:03:00 89th= 00:05:19
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Pos No. Name Class Time Behind Godley
backwards

Top greenwood Lower
greenwood

Godley forwards Anaco

85th 499 Matthew Weir U21 Men 00:22:49 +00:05:57 00:03:40 80th= 00:02:19 93rd= 00:08:34 84th 00:02:57 84th= 00:05:19
86th 425 steven mackay Masters Men (40+) 00:22:52 +00:06:00 00:03:49 92nd= 00:02:11 77th= 00:08:41 89th 00:02:59 87th= 00:05:12
87th 406 Sabrina McKenzie Open Wmn (21-34) 00:23:02 +00:06:10 00:03:52 96th 00:02:11 77th= 00:08:20 77th= 00:03:01 91st= 00:05:38
88th 433 Steve Barsby Masters Men (40+) 00:23:08 +00:06:16 00:03:45 85th= 00:02:20 95th 00:08:25 81st 00:03:13 109th= 00:05:25
89th 83 IAN MIDDLETON Open Men 00:23:14 +00:06:22 00:03:49 92nd= 00:02:15 87th= 00:08:52 91st 00:02:57 84th= 00:05:21
90th 86 Michael Gunter Open Men 00:23:25 +00:06:33 00:03:25 56th= 00:03:22 126th= 00:08:08 68th= 00:02:54 72nd= 00:05:36
91st 59 Ben Derrick Open Men 00:23:31 +00:06:39 00:04:43 120th 00:02:07 66th= 00:08:38 86th= 00:02:57 84th= 00:05:06
92nd 422 Paul Hopwood Masters Men (40+) 00:23:34 +00:06:42 00:03:38 75th 00:02:15 87th= 00:09:02 97th= 00:03:02 93rd= 00:05:37
93rd 96 martin murphy Open Men 00:23:35 +00:06:43 00:03:46 89th 00:02:24 99th= 00:09:00 94th= 00:03:03 95th 00:05:22
94th 456 Agata Bulska Masters Wmn (35+) 00:23:36 +00:06:44 00:03:57 103rd 00:02:17 89th= 00:09:00 94th= 00:03:02 93rd= 00:05:20
95th 437 Marco Versloot Masters Men (40+) 00:23:52 +00:07:00 00:03:55 100th= 00:02:19 93rd= 00:08:54 92nd 00:03:05 98th= 00:05:39
96th 61 Max Rutherford Open Men 00:23:55 +00:07:03 00:03:37 70th= 00:02:28 105th= 00:09:02 97th= 00:03:11 106th 00:05:37
97th 68 ryan stratford Open Men 00:24:08 +00:07:16 00:03:55 100th= 00:02:27 104th 00:09:01 96th 00:03:12 107th= 00:05:33
98th 64 Logan Cunningham Open Men 00:24:19 +00:07:27 00:03:55 100th= 00:02:36 114th= 00:09:11 99th= 00:03:01 91st= 00:05:36
99th 67 Alec Mitchell Open Men 00:24:24 +00:07:32 00:04:12 112th 00:02:22 96th= 00:08:57 93rd 00:03:07 100th= 00:05:46
100th 73 Ben Haines Open Men 00:24:27 +00:07:35 00:03:54 97th= 00:02:24 99th= 00:09:25 103rd 00:03:08 102nd= 00:05:36
101st 413 Dena Bakkenes Open Wmn (21-34) 00:24:35 +00:07:43 00:04:07 110th= 00:02:24 99th= 00:09:21 102nd 00:03:04 96th= 00:05:39
102nd 481 Ben Carrington Masters Men (40+) 00:24:40 +00:07:48 00:04:02 107th 00:02:23 98th 00:09:27 104th 00:03:16 111th 00:05:32
103rd 461 Annabel Bligh U21 Wmn 00:24:57 +00:08:05 00:03:51 95th 00:03:22 126th= 00:09:18 101st 00:03:04 96th= 00:05:22
104th 478 Riley Blundell Junior Men (U15) 00:25:03 +00:08:11 00:03:54 97th= 00:02:25 103rd 00:09:57 112th 00:03:12 107th= 00:05:35
105th 426 bryan muir Masters Men (40+) 00:25:06 +00:08:14 00:04:07 110th= 00:02:35 112th= 00:09:11 99th= 00:03:21 116th= 00:05:52
106th 53 Hayden Marsh Open Men 00:25:13 +00:08:21 00:04:13 113th 00:02:24 99th= 00:09:50 108th 00:03:09 104th 00:05:37
107th 411 Maiki Andersen Open Wmn (21-34) 00:25:23 +00:08:31 00:04:25 116th 00:02:22 96th= 00:09:41 105th= 00:03:13 109th= 00:05:42
108th 401 Bronwyn Fechney Open Wmn (21-34) 00:25:27 +00:08:35 00:04:01 106th 00:02:32 109th 00:09:56 111th 00:03:10 105th 00:05:48
109th 455 Kim Johnston Masters Wmn (35+) 00:25:30 +00:08:38 00:03:58 104th 00:02:35 112th= 00:09:41 105th= 00:03:17 112th 00:05:59
110th 409 Priscilla Thompson Open Wmn (21-34) 00:25:39 +00:08:47 00:04:15 114th= 00:02:29 108th 00:10:03 113th 00:03:08 102nd= 00:05:44
111th 500 Kat Gibbs Open Wmn (21-34) 00:25:43 +00:08:51 00:04:15 114th= 00:02:36 114th= 00:09:53 109th= 00:03:07 100th= 00:05:52
112th 415 Katie Coluccio Open Wmn (21-34) 00:25:56 +00:09:04 00:04:06 109th 00:02:28 105th= 00:09:45 107th 00:03:27 119th 00:06:10
113th= 495 Maia Adams U21 Wmn 00:26:12 +00:09:20 00:04:26 117th 00:02:44 120th 00:10:08 115th 00:03:22 118th 00:05:32
113th= 436 Nick Emery Masters Men (40+) 00:26:12 +00:09:20 00:04:37 119th 00:02:33 110th 00:09:53 109th= 00:03:19 114th= 00:05:50
115th 410 Audrey Chevillat Open Wmn (21-34) 00:26:25 +00:09:33 00:04:30 118th 00:02:34 111th 00:10:04 114th 00:03:19 114th= 00:05:58
116th 402 Sam Read Open Wmn (21-34) 00:26:54 +00:10:02 00:04:51 123rd 00:02:28 105th= 00:10:15 116th 00:03:21 116th= 00:05:59
117th 492 Will Watson Junior Men (U15) 00:27:16 +00:10:24 00:03:59 105th 00:02:42 117th= 00:10:46 118th 00:03:39 123rd 00:06:10
118th 403 Martina Perez Open Wmn (21-34) 00:28:08 +00:11:16 00:04:46 122nd 00:02:53 122nd 00:10:36 117th 00:03:38 122nd 00:06:15
119th 480 Helen Holyoak Masters Wmn (35+) 00:29:07 +00:12:15 00:04:45 121st 00:02:43 119th 00:11:28 119th 00:03:31 120th 00:06:40
120th 408 Julie Greenslade Open Wmn (21-34) 00:29:23 +00:12:31 00:04:54 124th 00:02:42 117th= 00:12:08 121st 00:03:35 121st 00:06:04
121st 493 Luke Watson Junior Men (U15) 00:30:34 +00:13:42 00:05:18 125th 00:03:08 123rd= 00:12:04 120th 00:03:48 124th 00:06:16
122nd 420 Alec Hartley Masters Men (40+) 00:33:11 +00:16:19 00:03:23 52nd= 00:01:59 43rd= 00:20:13 128th 00:02:45 44th= 00:04:51
123rd 416 Becky Clements Open Wmn (21-34) 00:33:29 +00:16:37 00:05:41 126th 00:03:08 123rd= 00:14:02 123rd 00:03:51 125th 00:06:47
124th 77 Matthew Dobson Open Men 00:35:14 +00:18:22 00:06:07 127th 00:03:17 125th 00:14:16 124th 00:04:12 127th 00:07:22
125th 412 Renee Kroon Open Wmn (21-34) 00:35:41 +00:18:49 00:06:19 128th 00:03:28 128th 00:13:47 122nd 00:04:46 129th 00:07:21
126th 414 Marianne Bowler Open Wmn (21-34) 00:36:56 +00:20:04 00:06:27 129th 00:03:42 130th 00:14:38 125th 00:04:06 126th 00:08:03
127th 459 Tony Lawry Open Wmn (21-34) 00:40:13 +00:23:21 00:07:25 130th 00:03:40 129th 00:16:31 126th 00:04:31 128th 00:08:06
128th 81 Jared McGill Open Men 00:45:07 +00:28:15 00:04:03 108th 00:02:18 91st= 00:29:52 129th 00:03:18 113th 00:05:36
 407 Rohan Batt Open Men m102-

106
       00:02:47 54th= 00:04:52

 466 Mike Owen Open Men rtd  00:03:41 82nd 00:02:07 66th=      
 444 Ethan Rose Junior Men (U19) rtd  00:02:47 4th 00:01:45 8th= 00:17:02 127th    
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